Fiche technique

Coude 45°
- filetage R, taraudage Rp
modéle 1615

article 115 555
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Caractéristiques

Chromé

Filet male conique

Filet femelle cylindre
Cotes d'encombrement
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau

9a1fed580ff1eb95b440ee1a6fcad18085cb0511

CHR

Rp

L1
L2

79,29
55,253 cm?®

laiton

Yo

Yo
8 mm
23 mm

31 mm
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